
2015 Sachem 11 Dive Invitational

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 489.55 Grace Reeves Lindenhurst

1 1.7 1M 8 7 7½ 9 6 22.50 38.25 38.25 1103B

2 2.3 1M 4½ 6½ 4½ 5 5 14.50 33.35 71.60 4104B

3 1.8 1M 8 9 7 8½ 7½ 24.00 43.20 114.80 3301A

4 2.1 1M 7½ 7½ 6 6½ 6½ 20.50 43.05 157.85 2303C

5 2.2 1M 7 6½ 5 6½ 7½ 20.00 44.00 201.85 25132D

6 1.5 1M 9 8 8½ 9 9 26.50 39.75 241.60 2401B

7 1.7 1M 7½ 7 6½ 7½ 7 21.50 36.55 278.15 2201A

8 2.3 1M 6½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 7½ 21.50 49.45 327.60 2203B

9 1.9 1M 9 8½ 7½ 8 9 25.50 48.45 376.05 15122D

10 2.3 1M 8 8½ 8 8 7½ 24.00 55.20 431.25 15223D

11 2.2 1M 8½ 9 9 8½ 9 26.50 58.30 489.55 1403C

2 461.65 Patricia Arceri Huntington

1 1.6 1M 8½ 7 8 8 7½ 23.50 37.60 37.60 3201B

2 2.1 1M 7 6 7½ 6½ 7 20.50 43.05 80.65 15231D

3 2.3 1M 4½ 6 6 6 6½ 18.00 41.40 122.05 1104B

4 2.1 1M 6½ 8 5½ 6½ 6 19.00 39.90 161.95 1303C

5 2.2 1M 8 7½ 5½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 49.50 211.45 1403C

6 1.7 1M 8½ 7½ 8 7½ 8½ 24.00 40.80 252.25 1301B

7 1.5 1M 8 8 7 8 8 24.00 36.00 288.25 1401B

8 2.2 1M 7 6½ 6½ 5½ 7 20.00 44.00 332.25 15132D

9 1.7 1M 7½ 7½ 6½ 7½ 7 22.00 37.40 369.65 2103B

10 2.3 1M 7 6½ 6 7 6½ 20.00 46.00 415.65 2203B

11 2.3 1M 6 7 7 7½ 6 20.00 46.00 461.65 25223D

3 412.70 Gianna Cornelia Lindenhurst

1 1.7 1M 7½ 7 6½ 7½ 7½ 22.00 37.40 37.40 4103B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 17.00 37.40 74.80 3104C

3 1.7 1M 7½ 7 5½ 7½ 7½ 22.00 37.40 112.20 4201A

4 2.3 1M 6½ 7½ 6 6 6½ 19.00 43.70 155.90 4203B

5 2.2 1M 6½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 38.50 194.40 3403C

6 1.9 1M 7½ 8 6½ 8 7 22.50 42.75 237.15 35122D

7 1.8 1M 6½ 7½ 6 6½ 6 19.00 34.20 271.35 3301A

8 2.1 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 15.00 31.50 302.85 3303C

9 1.5 1M 7½ 7½ 8 8 8 23.50 35.25 338.10 3401B

10 2.2 1M 3 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 28.60 366.70 35132D

11 2.3 1M 7 6 6 7 7 20.00 46.00 412.70 35223D

4 406.75 Jessica Coffey Half Hollow Hills

1 1.7 1M 7 8 7 7½ 8 22.50 38.25 38.25 1201A

2 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6 6 17.00 32.30 70.55 55122D

3 1.7 1M 7 7½ 5½ 7½ 7 21.50 36.55 107.10 5103B

4 1.7 1M 7½ 7½ 7 5½ 6½ 21.00 35.70 142.80 5202A

5 2.3 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 7 17.50 40.25 183.05 5104B

6 1.5 1M 7½ 7 7 7½ 7 21.50 32.25 215.30 4401B

7 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 240.80 5301B

8 2.1 1M 6½ 7 5 5½ 7½ 19.00 39.90 280.70 55231D

9 2.2 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 6 17.00 37.40 318.10 5403C
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4 406.75 Jessica Coffey Half Hollow Hills

10 1.6 1M 8 8 8½ 9 8 24.50 39.20 357.30 4302C

11 2.3 1M 7½ 6½ 8 7½ 6½ 21.50 49.45 406.75 45223D

5 380.95 Jennifer Yavid Ward Melville

1 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 8 18.50 31.45 31.45 6103B

2 2.3 1M 6 6½ 7 6½ 7 20.00 46.00 77.45 25124D

3 1.5 1M 8½ 8 7½ 9 8½ 25.00 37.50 114.95 2401B

4 2.2 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 7 19.50 42.90 157.85 2403C

5 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 19.50 33.15 191.00 4202A

6 1.7 1M 4 4½ 6 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 214.80 5301B

7 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 6½ 7½ 6½ 20.50 34.85 249.65 4302B

8 1.8 1M 7 5½ 6 6½ 5 18.00 32.40 282.05 45321D

9 2.0 1M 6½ 7½ 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 40.00 322.05 4203C

10 2.2 1M 4 3½ 3½ 4½ 4 11.50 25.30 347.35 5204C

11 1.4 1M 6 9 5½ 9 9 24.00 33.60 380.95 5101A

6 354.70 Danella Cornelia Deer Park- North Babylon

1 1.7 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 13103B

2 2.2 1M 6½ 8 6 6½ 7 20.00 44.00 44.00 13104C

3 1.6 1M 6 6 8 6½ 6 18.50 29.60 73.60 12302C

4 1.9 1M 4½ 4½ 6 7 6½ 17.00 32.30 105.90 115122D

5 2.3 1M 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 18.00 41.40 147.30 85124D

6 1.5 1M 6½ 7 6 8 7 20.50 30.75 178.05 8401B

7 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6 7 7 19.00 32.30 210.35 8201A

8 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 7 7 7 20.50 34.85 245.20 7202A

9 2.3 1M 7 5½ 6½ 7 6½ 20.00 46.00 291.20 65223D

10 2.2 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 3 12.50 27.50 318.70 6403C

11 1.8 1M 5½ 7 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 36.00 354.70 6301A

7 348.00 Hayley Beutel Smithtown

1 1.3 1M 7½ 6½ 7 8 8 22.50 29.25 29.25 8101B

2 1.7 1M 7 7 5 6½ 7 20.50 34.85 64.10 8103B

3 1.5 1M 6½ 5 6½ 7½ 8 20.50 30.75 94.85 7401B

4 1.6 1M 7½ 7½ 5½ 6½ 6 20.00 32.00 126.85 7402C

5 1.6 1M 2 2½ 2 3 2 6.50 10.40 137.25 9302C

6 1.8 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 15.50 27.90 165.15 95111A

7 1.9 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 7½ 19.50 37.05 202.20 95122D

8 1.7 1M 7½ 6½ 8 8 9 23.50 39.95 242.15 8201A

9 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7 7 7½ 20.50 34.85 277.00 8202A

10 2.3 1M 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 6 16.00 36.80 313.80 75223D

11 1.8 1M 5½ 6½ 6 7 6½ 19.00 34.20 348.00 7301A

8 343.80 Leanne Daly Huntington

1 1.9 1M 5 5½ 6 5 6½ 16.50 31.35 31.35 75122D

2 1.7 1M 6 6½ 7 7 7 20.50 34.85 66.20 6202A

3 1.7 1M 8 7½ 7½ 6½ 7 22.00 37.40 103.60 65221D

4 1.5 1M 6½ 7 6 6½ 6½ 19.50 29.25 132.85 6401B

5 1.6 1M 5 6 6 5 5½ 16.50 26.40 159.25 6402C

6 1.7 1M 6½ 7 7½ 7½ 7 21.50 36.55 195.80 6103B
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8 343.80 Leanne Daly Huntington

7 1.6 1M 6 6½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 31.20 227.00 6301C

8 1.7 1M 6½ 6 7 7 6½ 20.00 34.00 261.00 6201A

9 1.3 1M 6½ 7 8 7½ 6½ 21.00 27.30 288.30 7101B

10 1.7 1M 2½ 4½ 3 4 4 11.00 18.70 307.00 85121D

11 1.6 1M 7 8 8 8 6½ 23.00 36.80 343.80 8302C

9 327.25 Christina Seem Deer Park- North Babylon

1 1.3 1M 6 7½ 6 7 6½ 19.50 25.35 25.35 10101B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 7 17.50 29.75 55.10 9103B

3 1.7 1M 6½ 6 7½ 7 6½ 20.00 34.00 89.10 85221D

4 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 6½ 16.50 31.35 120.45 85122D

5 1.7 1M 4½ 5 6½ 6 6 17.00 28.90 149.35 7202A

6 1.5 1M 8 8 7 8 7 23.00 34.50 183.85 7401B

7 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 28.80 212.65 7402C

8 1.6 1M 6 6 6 5½ 6 18.00 28.80 241.45 9301C

9 1.7 1M 6 7 6 8 6½ 19.50 33.15 274.60 9201A

10 1.6 1M 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 6 17.50 28.00 302.60 9302C

11 1.7 1M 4 5 5 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 327.25 95121D

10 313.50 Megan Romano Sayville/Bayport-Bluepoint

1 1.3 1M 5 5½ 7½ 5½ 7 18.00 23.40 23.40 11101B

2 1.5 1M 5 6½ 7 7 7 20.50 30.75 54.15 10401B

3 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4 4½ 5 13.00 22.10 76.25 10201A

4 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5 6½ 6 17.50 29.75 106.00 10202A

5 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5½ 4 15.00 25.50 131.50 10301B

6 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 29.25 160.75 11102B

7 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 14.50 23.20 183.95 11402C

8 1.9 1M 4 5 5½ 6 5 15.50 29.45 213.40 105222D

9 2.3 1M 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 16.00 36.80 250.20 105223D

10 1.6 1M 6½ 8½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 21.50 34.40 284.60 10302C

11 1.7 1M 5½ 5 6 5½ 6½ 17.00 28.90 313.50 10103B

11 304.70 Teressa Lafrancesca Sachem North

1 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6 7 6½ 19.00 32.30 32.30 5202A

2 1.6 1M 7 6½ 6½ 7 5½ 20.00 32.00 64.30 7302C

3 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 4 14.00 22.40 86.70 9301C

4 1.9 1M 2 2 4½ 2 3½ 7.50 14.25 100.95 125122D

5 1.6 1M 6½ 4½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 17.50 28.00 128.95 12402C

6 2.0 1M 3 3½ 2 4 2 8.50 17.00 145.95 13203C

7 1.7 1M 7 6½ 5½ 7½ 7 20.50 34.85 180.80 12103B

8 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.50 26.35 207.15 125221D

9 2.2 1M 3½ 3½ 4 4 3½ 11.00 24.20 231.35 12403C

10 2.2 1M 5 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 18.00 39.60 270.95 12104C

11 1.5 1M 6½ 7½ 8 8 7 22.50 33.75 304.70 11401B

12 297.10 Calista Tomasetti Sayville/Bayport-Bluepoint

1 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 28.05 28.05 9103B

2 2.2 1M 2 4 3 2 3½ 8.50 18.70 46.75 11104C

3 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 4 17.00 28.90 75.65 11301B
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12 297.10 Calista Tomasetti Sayville/Bayport-Bluepoint

4 1.5 1M 7 8 7½ 7½ 7 22.00 33.00 108.65 9401B

5 1.9 1M 3½ 4 4 4 4 12.00 22.80 131.45 115122D

6 1.8 1M 6 6½ 6 5½ 5 17.50 31.50 162.95 105321D

7 1.7 1M 5 5½ 6 6 6 17.50 29.75 192.70 10202A

8 1.7 1M 4 4 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 213.10 11302B

9 1.7 1M 6 7 6½ 7½ 6½ 20.00 34.00 247.10 11201A

10 2.3 1M 3½ 3½ 4½ 4 4½ 12.00 27.60 274.70 115223D

11 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4 4½ 6 14.00 22.40 297.10 12402C

13 267.70 Katie Branigan West Islip

1 1.3 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 20.15 20.15 12101B

2 1.7 1M 4½ 3½ 5 5 5 14.50 24.65 44.80 12103B

3 1.7 1M 3½ 5 6½ 4 4 13.00 22.10 66.90 13202A

4 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5½ 6 4½ 16.00 24.00 90.90 13401B

5 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 6 16.00 25.60 116.50 13402C

6 1.7 1M 6 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 30.60 147.10 12201A

7 1.7 1M 6½ 7 4½ 4½ 4½ 15.50 26.35 173.45 135221D

8 1.6 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 6½ 17.50 28.00 201.45 13302C

9 1.6 1M 4 3½ 2 3½ 4 11.00 17.60 219.05 13102A

10 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 18.00 30.60 249.65 13301B

11 1.9 1M 2 3 4½ 3½ 3 9.50 18.05 267.70 135222D
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